Tournament Name

Act

National Show SKki Association

Individual Acts Competition
Judge's Form

Tournament Date(s)

Judge Sanction Number

Competitor's Name

Spectator
Appeal Total Comments
0 - 25 pts.

Flow Execution | Difficulty
0-25pts. | 0-25 pts. | 0 - 25 pts.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
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